16-01257-02 E14C4t Product Data - © BK Medical 2015 September 2015
  Information may be subject to change without notice
Product Data Sheet
E14C4t Transducer
The E14C4t triplane transducer has three visionary
planes that open the entire prostate for biopsies,
examination and diagnosis.
 Using the unique dual biopsy guide, perform

1 Automated reprocessing methods validated for 100 cycles.
2  STERIS SYSTEM 1® is not market cleared in the USA.
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
UA1325-w: Dummy Channel Bracket
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
KE4300: Carrying Case
QZ0040: Cleaning Brush, for needle guide
UA1414: Leakage Testing Kit
UA2020: CIVCO Multi-Purpose Workstation
UA0513: Magnetic Wheel Mover for 3D Imaging
UA0512: Mover Adapter Ring for use with
 UA0513
Endfire Biopsy Guides1
UA1327: Reusable (bore diameter 1.6 mm;
 angle of insertion 0 to the long axis
 of the transducer)
UA1323-S2:  Single-use, sterile-packed (pack of 18)
Simultaneous Biplane Biopsy Guides1
UA1326:     Reusable (bore diameter 1.6 mm;
    angle of insertion 19 to the long
    axis of the transducer)
UA1322-S2:    Single-use, sterile-packed (pack of 18)
UA1322-S142: Single-use, sterile-packed (bore
 diameter of 2.1 mm; angle of
 insertion 19 to the long axis of  the
 transducer. (pack of 18; 14 gauge)
Dual Biopsy Guides1
UA1328:     Reusable (bore diameter 1.6 mm;
    angle of insertion 0 and 19° to
    the long axis of the transducer)
UA1329-S2:     Single-use, sterile-packed (pack of 18)
Perineal Puncture Guide
UA1324:   Reusable perineal puncture
   attachment (bore diameter 2.1
   mm; angle of insertion 0 to the
   long axis of the transducer)
TRANSDUCER COVERS
UA0008: CIV-Flex™ cover, sterile, latex-free, 11,9
 cm tapered to 3.8 x 61 cm (pack of 24)
UA0032: Tapered cover, non-sterile, latex, 3.2
 cm tapered to 1.9 x 32 cm (pack of 24)
UA0069: Tapered cover, sterile, latex, 3.2 cm
 tapered to 1.9 x 32 cm (pack of 24)
1  All biopsy guides include needle guides.
2  Recommended needle length is 20 cm for anesthetic
procedures and 25 cm for biopsy procedures.
16-01257-02 E14C4t Product Data - © BK Medical 2015 September 2015